Date
3/9
3/10
3/12
3/17
3/19
3/20
3/24
3/26
3/27
3/31
4/2
4/2
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/20
4/20
4/21
4/23
4/24

Laurens Academy 2026 Baseball Schedule

Opponent Time
Spartanburg Christian 4:00/6:00
Wardlaw Academy 6:00
High Point 6:00
Wardlaw Academy 6:00
WW King Academy 4:00/6:00
Richard Winn Academy 5:00/7:00
Richard Winn Academy 4:00/6:00
High Point 6:00
Wardlaw Academy 6:00
Spartanburg Christian 4:00/6:00
Abbeville MS 5:00
Wardlaw Academy 7:00
Bob Jones Academy 6:00
Upstate Friars 4:00/6:00
WW King Academy 5:00/7:00
Thornwell Charter School 4:00
Brashier Middle College 6:00
Greenwood Christian 4:00
Thornwell Charter School 5:30
Northside Christian 4:30/6:30
4-27 SCISA 1st RD State Playoffs TBA
5/4 SCISA State Semifinals TBA
5/11 SCISA State Finals TBA
5/16 North South All Star Game TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Darryl Halbert
Head Middle School Coach: Shane Smith

Place
Spartanburg
Home
Spartanburg
Home
Home
Winnsboro
Home
Home
Johnston
Home
Home
Johnston
Home
Home
Batesburg
Home
Home
Greenwood
Clinton
Columbia

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Teams
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS
Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS
Varsity
MS
MS
MS/Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Notes:



