

Laurens Academy 2026 Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Place	Teams	Notes:
3/9	Spartanburg Christian	4:00/6:00	Spartanburg	MS/Varsity	
3/10	Wardlaw Academy	6:00	Home	Varsity	
3/12	High Point	6:00	Spartanburg	MS/Varsity	
3/17	Wardlaw Academy	6:00	Home	Varsity	
3/19	WW King Academy	4:00/6:00	Home	MS/Varsity	
3/20	Richard Winn Academy	5:00/7:00	Winnsboro	MS/Varsity	
3/24	Richard Winn Academy	4:00/6:00	Home	MS/Varsity	
3/26	High Point	6:00	Home	Varsity	
3/27	Wardlaw Academy	6:00	Johnston	Varsity	
3/31	Spartanburg Christian	4:00/6:00	Home	MS/Varsity	
4/2	Abbeville MS	5:00	Home	MS	
4/2	Wardlaw Academy	7:00	Johnston	Varsity	
4/14	Bob Jones Academy	6:00	Home	Varsity	
4/16	Upstate Friars	4:00/6:00	Home	MS/Varsity	
4/17	WW King Academy	5:00/7:00	Batesburg	MS/Varsity	
4/20	Thornwell Charter School	4:00	Home	MS	
4/20	Brashier Middle College	6:00	Home	Varsity	
4/21	Greenwood Christian	4:00	Greenwood	MS	
4/23	Thornwell Charter School	5:30	Clinton	MS	
4/24	Northside Christian	4:30/6:30	Columbia	MS/Varsity	
4-27	SCISA 1st RD State Playoffs	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
5/4	SCISA State Semifinals	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
5/11	SCISA State Finals	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
5/16	North South All Star Game	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
	Varsity Head Coach: Darryl Halbert				
	Head Middle School Coach: Shane Smith				